TESTATOR

Ledlow, Adam

lee,
Lee,
Lee,
lLee,
LEe,
lee,
lee,
Lee,
I.lee,
Iﬂe,
Iee,
Lee,
Lee,
Tee
L‘ee,
Lee,
lLee,
lee,
Iee,
Iee,
lee,
Lee,
lee,
lee,
1ee,
lee,
lee,
iee,
1ee,
Tees

Ambrose
David
David
Eliazer
Eliza J.
George L.
Houston H.
Isaac
Isaiah
James B.
John
John A.
John G.
Iandon?

Needham, Sr.

Peter
Pleasant
Ransom
Richard
Richard
Robert
Samuel W.
Sarah
Susan
Thomas
Thomas H.
William
William
William
William H.
Woodson P.

Leech, Samuel C.
Leech, William
Leeman, Joseph
Leester, Moses
Ieetch, Naomi
Leetch, William
Leforest,? L.

Ieftwich, John Briscoe

Iegg, William
ILehmberg, Henry
Leigh, William
Lenier, Mary
Lenoir, James M.
Lenore, William

Leonard, Edward S.

lLeonard, Van
Lerch, Margaret

Lesley, Elizabeth
ILeslie, Cornelia R.

COUNTY

Dallas
Greene
Perry
Perry
Marengo
Clarke
Conecuh
Madison
Tuscaloosa
Coosa
Greene
Wilcox
Wilcox
Monroe
Dallas
Barbour
Wilcox
Dallas
Tuscaloosa
Perry
Perry
Clarke
Lowndes
Limestone
Sumter
Tauderdale
Dallas
Chambers
Montgomery
Pike
Greene
Pike

Macon
Madison
Madison
8t. Clair
Lavwrence
Lawrence
Mobile
Lauderdale
Limestone
Madison
Lauderdale
Autauga
Dallas
Bibb
Montgomery
Russell
Montgomery
S5t. Clair
Madison
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WHERE FOUND

Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
PR L
OB A
Wills
Wills
W&OCR
Wills
Wills
Wills
W&D D
Wills
OCR 5
Wills
Wills
Wills
W&I
Wills
PR K
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Records 2
PR 8

PR 9
Deeds A
I&W A

I&W D
Wills 2
Wills A
Wills 11
Wills 1
Wills B
Reports L
Wills B
Loose
Wills
Wills
Wills
Deeds
Wills
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1826-1831

1851-1872

1859-1870
1850-1870
1833-1856
1820-1845

1862-1879

1851-1888

1845-1862
1838-1842

1831-1839

1839-1841
1824-1832
1850-1857

1835-1840

1837-1857
1835-1858
1865-1866
1853-1875
1859-1870
1862-1863
1850-1871
Dated 1849
1853-1869
1850-1873

1853-1869

1831-1849
1853-1875

TESTATOR

lLeslie,
Leslie,
Leslie,
Leslie,
Lester,
lester,
Lester,

G‘- W.
Jane
John
Naomi
Daniel
John E.
Moses

Lesueur, Samuel
Iesuier, N. B.
Leverett, Gideon
Leverett, Margaret
Leverett, Mary G.

LevVert,
Levie;
Lewin,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Iewis,
ILevwis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,
Lewis,

Francis J.
John
Charles
Abraham
Addin
Ann D.
Arthur M.
Burwell B.
Charles
Eliza
Elizabeth
Enoch
Enoch
Francis
Frederick
George
Henry
James
Jane
John H.
Joshua
Ievi
Margaret

Meriwether A.

Nicholas P.
Noland R.
Patrocles
Paul H.
Pearce A.
Peter C.
Pierce L.
Samuel

Samuel Seymour

Sarah
Zachariah

Leysath, James M.

Liddell

» Sarah U.

Lide, Hugh
Lide, James

COUNTY

Monroe
Monroe
Perry
Madison
Russell
Russell
St. Clair
Russell
Marengo
Chambers
Marengo
Chambers
Madison
Autauga
Tuscaloosa
Madison
Mobile
Montgomery
Marengo
Tuscaloosa
Madison
Montgomery
Greene
Madison
Madison
Limestone
Perry
Butler
Macon
Tuscaloosa
Mobile
Madison
Sumter
Madison
Madison
Madison
Morgan
Lee
Limestone
Mobile
Russell
Madison
Russell
Madison
Mobile
Macon
Montgomery
Butler
Henry
Lowndes
Dallas
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1845-1850
1861-1867
1821-1855
1853-1875
1850-1873
1850-1873
1824-1832
1838-1849
1820-1864
1856-1899
1820-1864
1833-1856
1853-1875
1834-1838
1821-1855
1818-1823
1837-1857
1820-1845
1820-1864
1868-1897
1823-1826
1853-1869
1817-1841
1842-1842
1845-1849
1831-1837
1858-1873
1853-1864
1850-1852
1821-1855
1837-1857
1810-1820
1851-1872
1853-1875
1853-1875
1853-1875
1854-1858
1867-1898
1841-1846
1837-1857
1850-1873
1818-1826
1850-1873
1818-1826
1837-1857
1855-1858
1820-1845
Wills 2 1864-1875
OCR U 1869-1870
Wills B 1830-1859
Wills B 1850-1871
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